Date

2/14.
2/15.
2/16.
2/22.

3/1.
3/2.
3/7.
3/9.

3/22.
3/23.
3/24.
3/27.

Santa Fe Catholic Tennis Schedule 2023

Day
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Wed
Wed
Thurs
Tues
Thurs
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Mon

Team

Girls/Boys vs LK Gibson
Girls/Boys vs LK Region
Girls/Boys vs Lakeland
Boys LK Wales
Girls/Boys Windermere Prep
Girls/Boys All-Saints
Girls/Boys Jenkins
Girls/Boys LCS
Girls/Boys Auburndale
Girl/Boys Winter Haven
Girls/Boys Geneva
Girls/Boys Mckeel

Home Matches at Beerman Complex

Time

3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
4pm

3:30pm
3:30pm
4pm

3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

Place
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away Woodlake
Home
Away
Home
Home



